
  
 
 

PARIS 2024 PARALYMPIC GAMES 

PARA BADMINTON QUALIFIERS LIST 

 
MEN’S DOUBLES WHEELCHAIR 1 – WHEELCHAIR 2  

(MD WH1-WH2) 

No Name Class Name2 Class Country 

1 QU Zimo WH1 MAI Jian Peng WH2 CHN 

2 CHOI Jungman WH1 KIM Jung Jun WH2 KOR 

3 Hiroshi MURAYAMA WH1 Daiki KAJIWARA WH2 JPN 

4 Thomas WANDSCHNEIDER WH1 Rick Cornell HELLMANN WH2 GER 

5 Muhammad Ikhwan RAMLI WH1 Noor Azwan NOORLAN WH2 MAS 

6 David TOUPE WH1 Thomas JAKOBS WH2 FRA 

7 JEONG Jaegun WH1 YU Sooyoung WH2 KOR 

8 Osamu NAGASHIMA WH1 Takumi MATSUMOTO WH2 JPN 

 

 

WOMEN’S DOUBLES WHEELCHAIR 1 – WHEELCHAIR 2  

(WD WH1-WH2) 

No Name Class Name2 Class Country 

1 YIN Meng Lu WH1 LIU Yutong WH2 CHN 

2 Sarina SATOMI WH1 Yuma YAMAZAKI WH2 JPN 

3 Cynthia MATHEZ WH1 Ilaria RENGGLI WH2 SUI 

4 Sujirat POOKKHAM WH1 Amnouy WETWITHAN WH2 THA 

5 KWON Hyunah WH1 JUNG Gyeoul WH2 KOR 

6 HU Guang-Chiou WH1 YANG I-Chen WH2 TPE 

 

 

MIXED DOUBLES STANDING LOWER 3 – STANDING UPPER 5  

(XD SL3-SU5) 

No Name Class Name2 Class Country 

1 Hikmat RAMDANI SL4 Leani Ratri OKTILA SL4 INA 

2 Fredy SETIAWAN SL4 Khalimatus SADIYAH SL4 INA 

3 Lucas MAZUR SL4 Faustine NOEL SL4 FRA 

4 Kumar Nitesh SL3 Thulasimathi MURUGESAN SU5 IND 

5 Taiyo IMAI SU5 Noriko ITO SL3 JPN 

6 Siripong TEAMARROM SL4 Nipada SAENSUPA SL4 THA 

7 YANG Jianyuan SL3 YANG Qiu Xia SU5 CHN 

8 Suhas Lalinakere YATHIRAJ SL4 Palak KOHLI SL4 IND 

 

 

MIXED DOUBLES SHORT STATURE 6  

(XD SH6) 

No Name Class Name2 Class Country 

1 SUBHAN Subhan SH6 Rina MARLINA SH6 INA 

2 LIN Naili SH6 LI Fengmei SH6 CHN 

3 Sivarajan SOLAIMALAI SH6 Nithya Sre SUMATHY SIVAN SH6 IND 

4 Jack SHEPHARD SH6 Rachel CHOONG SH6 GBR 

5 Natthapong MEECHAI SH6 Chai SAEYANG SH6 THA 

6 Miles KRAJEWSKI SH6 Jayci SIMON SH6 USA 

 



  
 
 
 

 

 

MEN’S SINGLES WHEELCHAIR 1 

(MS WH1) 

No Name Country 

1 QU Zimo CHN 

2 CHOI Jungman KOR 

3 Thomas WANDSCHNEIDER GER 

4 Hiroshi MURAYAMA JPN 

5 Muhammad Ikhwan RAMLI MAS 

6 Osamu NAGASHIMA JPN 

7 Jeong Jaegun KOR 

8 YANG Tong CHN 

9 David TOUPE FRA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

WOMEN’S SINGLES WHEELCHAIR 1 

(WS WH1) 

No Name Country 

1 Sarina SATOMI JPN 

2 Man Kei-TO BEL 

3 Sujirat POOKKHAM THA 

4 YIN Meng Lu CHN 

5 Cynthia MATHEZ SUI 

6 Henriett KOOSZ AUT 

7 HU Guang-Chiou TPE 

8 KWON Hyunah KOR 

9 Nina GORODETZKY ISR 

10 Yuka CHOKYU CAN 

11 Daniele Torres SOUZA BRA 

MEN’S SINGLES WHEELCHAIR 2 

(MS WH2) 

No Name Country 

1 Daiki KAJIWARA JPN 

2 Kim Jung Jun KOR 

3 YU Sooyoung KOR 

4 CHAN Ho Yuen HKG 

5 Rick Cornell HELLMANN GER 

6 Takumi MATSUMOTO JPN 

7 Thomas JAKOBS FRA 

8 Luca OLGIATI SUI 

9 Amir LEVI ISR 

10 Jaime ARANGUIZ CHI 

11 MAI Jian Peng CHN 

12 Noor Azwan NOORLAN MAS 

WOMEN’S SINGLES WHEELCHAIR 2 

(WS WH2) 

No Name Country 

1 LIU Yu Tong CHN 

2 Pilar JAUREGUI CANCINO PER 

3 Emine SECKIN TUR 

4 Ilaria RENGGLI SUI 

5 LI Hongyan CHN 

6 Yuma YAMAZAKI JPN 

7 Amnouy WETWITHAN THA 

8 JUNG Gyeoul KOR 

9 YANG I-Chen TPE 

10 Mischa GINNS AUS 



  
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MEN’S SINGLES STANDING LOWER 3 

(MS SL3) 

No Name Country 

1 Daniel BETHELL GBR 

2 Kumar NITESH IND 

3 Manoj SARKAR IND 

4 Daisuke FUJIHARA JPN 

5 Oleksandr CHYRKOV UKR 

6 Mongkhon BUNSUN THA 

7 Wojtek CZYZ NZL 

8 YANG Jianyuan CHN 

WOMEN’S SINGLES STANDING LOWER 3 

(WS SL3) 

No Name Country 

1 Qonitah Ikhtiar SYAKUROH INA 

2 XIAO Zuxian CHN 

3 Halime YILDIZ TUR 

4 Manasi Girishchandra JOSHI IND 

5 Mandeep Kaur MANDEEP KAUR IND 

6 Oksana Kozyna UKR 

7 Celine VINOT AUS 

8 Darunee HENPRAIWAN THA 

9 Mariam Eniola BOLAJI NGR 

10 Noriko ITO JPN 

MEN’S SINGLES STANDING LOWER 4 

(MS SL4) 

No Name Country 

1 Lucas MAZUR FRA 

2 Suhas Lalinakere YATHIRAJ IND 

3 Fredy SETIAWAN INA 

4 Mohd Amin BURHANUDDIN MAS 

5 Sukant KADAM IND 

6 Tarun TARUN IND 

7 Hikmat RAMDANI INA 

8 SHIN Kyung Hwan KOR 

9 Marcel ADAM GER 

10 Rogerio Junior Xavier De 

OLIVEIRA 

BRA 

11 Chigozie Jeremiah NNANNA NGR 

12 Siripong TEAMARROM THA 

WOMEN’S SINGLES STANDING LOWER 4 

(WS SL4) 

No Name Country 

1 CHENG Hefang CHN 

2 Helle Sofie SAGØY NOR 

3 Leani Ratri OKTILA INA 

4 Haruka FUJINO JPN 

5 Khalimatus SADIYAH INA 

6 Palak KOHLI IND 

7 Milena SURREAU FRA 

8 Faustine NOEL FRA 

9 Nipada SAENSUPA THA 



  
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MEN’S SINGLES STANDING UPPER 5 

(MS SU5) 

No Name Country 

1 CHEAH Liek Hou MAS 

2 Dheva ANRIMUSTHI INA 

3 FANG Jen Yu TPE 

4 Suryo NUGROHO INA 

5 Meril LOQUETTE FRA 

6 Muhammad Fareez ANUAR MAS 

7 Taiyo IMAI JPN 

8 Bartlomiej MROZ POL 

WOMEN’S SINGLES STANDING UPPER 5 

(WS SU5) 

No Name Country 

1 YANG Qiu Xia CHN 

2 Maud LEFORT FRA 

3 Cathrine ROSENGREN DEN 

4 Thulasimathi MURUGESAN IND 

5 Manisha RAMADASS IND 

6 Mamiko TOYODA JPN 

7 Kaede KAMEYAMA JPN 

8 Beatriz MONTEIRO POR 

9 Rosa Efomo DE MARCO ITA 

MEN’S SINGLES SHORT STATURE 6 

(MS SH6) 

No Name Country 

1 Krishna Nagar IND 

2 Chu Man Kai HKG 

3 Vitor Tavares BRA 

4 Charles Noakes FRA 

5 Jack SHEPHARD GBR 

6 Krysten Coombs GBR 

7 Miles KRAJEWSKI USA 

8 LIN Naili CHN 

9 Natthapong MEECHAI THA 

10 Sivarajan SOLAIMALAI IND 

11 SUBHAN Subhan INA 

WOMEN’S SINGLES SHORT STATURE 6 

(WS SH6) 

No Name Country 

1 Rina MARLINA INA 

2 LI Fengmei CHN 

3 Nithya Sre SUMATHY SIVAN IND 

4 Giuliana Poveda Flores PER 

5 Lin Shuangbao CHN 

6 Oliwia Szmigiel POL 

7 Rachel CHOONG GBR 

8 Rubi Milagros FERNANDEZ VARGAS PER 

9 Cai Yi Lin TPE 

10 Jayci SIMON USA 

11 Chai SAEYANG THA 


